
 CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Pos. Dor. Dif. T. Oficial Corredor  RitmoT.Real

79 DÍAZ PÉREZ, AURELIO 0 :15:24 1:321 0:15:24

22 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL MARINO 0 :15:42 0:00:18 1:342 0:15:43

278 OTERO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 0 :16:00 0:00:36 1:363 0:16:00

288 GONZAELZ, VICENTE 0 :16:07 0:00:43 1:374 0:00:00

135 SAINZ FERNANDEZ, NACHO 0 :16:47 0:01:23 1:415 0:16:46

72 CALLE CARRANZA, ÁLVARO 0 :17:10 0:01:46 1:436 0:17:07

170 GARCIA TEMPRANO, JOSE MANUEL 0 :17:19 0:01:55 1:447 0:17:18

39 MESA GONZALEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 0 :17:24 0:02:00 1:448 0:17:22

86 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DAVID 0 :17:35 0:02:11 1:459 0:17:30

122 PANICERES CORRALES, JOSE LUIS 0 :17:41 0:02:17 1:4610 0:17:41

17 CUENDIAS ALVAREZ, BORJA 0 :17:47 0:02:23 1:4711 0:17:46

312 ARECES FERNANDEZ, MANUEL 0 :18:00 0:02:36 1:4812 0:17:55

126 RAMIREZ AMO, LUÍS ENRIQUE 0 :18:02 0:02:38 1:4813 0:17:59

1 ABEL ANTON, ABEL ANTON 0 :18:06 0:02:42 1:4814 0:18:04

279 RODRIGUEZ SOLIS, DAVID 0 :18:08 0:02:44 1:4915 0:18:06

311 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN 0 :18:10 0:02:46 1:4916 0:18:08

105 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, SUSANA 0 :18:12 0:02:48 1:4917 0:18:10

310 BLANCO, DANIEL 0 :18:15 0:02:51 1:4918 0:18:12

137 SENDINO GARCIA, FERNANDO 0 :18:18 0:02:54 1:5019 0:18:16

27 FUEYO PEREZ, RAUL 0 :18:18 0:02:54 1:4920 0:18:15

298 RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN 0 :18:20 0:02:56 1:5021 0:18:20

274 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, IVAN 0 :18:20 0:02:56 1:5022 0:18:19

276 MENENDEZ VELASCO, RUBEN 0 :18:22 0:02:58 1:5023 0:18:20

97 GARCIA ALONSO, MIGUEL 0 :18:29 0:03:05 1:5124 0:18:27

121 NIETO CABALLERO, JOSE LUIS 0 :18:31 0:03:07 1:5125 0:18:25

169 FOKAS FOKAS, APOSTOLOS 0 :18:45 0:03:21 1:5226 0:18:43

61 VIZCON FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 0 :18:46 0:03:22 1:5227 0:18:42

252 ROBLES  RAMOS, MARIO 0 :18:49 0:03:25 1:5228 0:18:43

286 LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL 0 :18:53 0:03:29 1:5329 0:18:52

117 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROGELIO 0 :18:55 0:03:31 1:5330 0:18:53

202 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, LORENZO 0 :18:57 0:03:33 1:5431 0:18:55

136 SANTOS MORALEJO, HÉCTOR 0 :19:04 0:03:40 1:5432 0:18:56

26 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUÍS FERNAND 0 :19:04 0:03:40 1:5433 0:19:04

114 MADERA SUÁREZ, PABLO 0 :19:08 0:03:44 1:5434 0:19:05

120 MESA VILLABRILLE, FCO. JAVIER 0 :19:11 0:03:47 1:5535 0:19:10

265 PRIETO  DURAN, ADRIAN 0 :19:12 0:03:48 0:5236 0:08:44

113 LANERO CERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 :19:28 0:04:04 1:5737 0:19:26

24 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CARLA 0 :19:33 0:04:09 1:5738 0:19:32

151 BABEL BABEL, MIROSLAW GRZEGORZ 0 :19:35 0:04:11 1:5739 0:19:29

127 RAMOS GOROSPE, IÑAKI 0 :19:35 0:04:11 0:5640 0:09:25

70 BAYON MENENDEZ, MIGUEL 0 :19:37 0:04:13 1:5741 0:19:29

119 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MANUEL 0 :19:50 0:04:26 1:5942 0:19:46

15 CASTAÑON FERNANDEZ, LUIS MANUEL 0 :19:52 0:04:28 1:5943 0:19:51

108 HEVIA SOLÍS, C JOSÉ 0 :19:55 0:04:31 1:5944 0:19:50

106 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, SAUL 0 :19:55 0:04:31 1:5945 0:19:50
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104 GARCÍA PIÑEIRO, OMAR 0 :19:55 0:04:31 1:5946 0:19:48

90 FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, LUIS 0 :20:00 0:04:36 0:5947 0:09:51

8 ARANGO RODRÍGUEZ, PABLO 0 :20:05 0:04:41 2:0048 0:20:04

93 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ, DAVID 0 :20:08 0:04:44 2:0049 0:20:03

219 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, RENÉ 0 :20:09 0:04:45 2:0050 0:20:02

172 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO 0 :20:09 0:04:45 2:0051 0:20:04

68 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 0 :20:10 0:04:46 2:0152 0:20:06

10 BALMORI RUENES, CLAUDIA 0 :20:15 0:04:51 2:0153 0:20:15

142 VILLA GONZÁLEZ, ROBERTO 0 :20:16 0:04:52 2:0154 0:20:14

145 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID 0 :20:21 0:04:57 2:0255 0:20:20

194 OÑA MANASE, MANUEL 0 :20:21 0:04:57 2:0256 0:20:19

111 JIMENEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO 0 :20:24 0:05:00 2:0257 0:20:22

7 AMADO COUSTIE, FLORENCIA ANABELA 0 :20:25 0:05:01 1:0158 0:10:10

314 MENDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 :20:43 0:05:19 1:0059 0:10:03

75 CARRIQUÍ OSEIRA, MARCIAL 0 :20:45 0:05:21 1:0360 0:10:32

185 LÓPEZ NIETO, JOSÉ MANUEL 0 :20:55 0:05:31 2:0561 0:20:52

218 FUEYO DÍAZ, OMAR 0 :20:56 0:05:32 1:0362 0:10:34

130 RODRIGUEZ GONZALVEZ, FRANCISCO JA 0 :20:57 0:05:33 1:0163 0:10:11

89 FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, MANUEL 0 :21:02 0:05:38 1:0564 0:10:52

5 ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ, LAURA 0 :21:02 0:05:38 1:0465 0:10:42

196 ORDIALES GAYO, FERNANDO 0 :21:06 0:05:42 1:0366 0:10:29

147 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, SERGIO 0 :21:12 0:05:48 1:0267 0:10:23

125 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, LUIS 0 :21:12 0:05:48 1:0268 0:10:25

226 MENDO GORDILLO, AVELINO 0 :21:23 0:05:59 1:0369 0:10:33

315 PEREZ SOTO, IGNACIO 0 :21:25 0:06:01 1:0570 0:10:47

176 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, TANO 0 :21:28 0:06:04 1:0471 0:10:37

263 RAMOS PEÑA, JUANJO 0 :21:38 0:06:14 1:0772 0:11:14

73 CAMPORRO DEL CORRO, JUAN CARLOS 0 :21:43 0:06:19 1:0973 0:11:29

270 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIÁN 0 :21:44 0:06:20 1:0574 0:10:49

155 CARRO FUENTES, DAVID 0 :21:46 0:06:22 1:0775 0:11:09

78 CORUJO LAGAR, JUAN JOSÉ 0 :21:57 0:06:33 2:1076 0:21:44

109 IGLESIAS MALLADA, ELOY 0 :21:58 0:06:34 1:0977 0:11:28

98 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALBERTO 0 :21:59 0:06:35 1:0878 0:11:17

2 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ, ELISA 0 :22:00 0:06:36 1:0879 0:11:20

235 AGUADERO MARTINEZ, DAVID 0 :22:02 0:06:38 1:0980 0:11:30

112 LAGO RODRÍGUEZ, SERGIO 0 :22:05 0:06:41 2:1281 0:21:59

237 JUNQUERA  VEGA, DANIEL 0 :22:06 0:06:42 1:0882 0:11:18

159 DEL ARCO DE SOUSA, JOSE MANUEL 0 :22:13 0:06:49 1:0883 0:11:20

124 PARGA ALONSO, GABRIEL 0 :22:16 0:06:52 2:1384 0:22:09

179 LAGO LAMAS, FERNANDO 0 :22:19 0:06:55 2:1285 0:22:04

216 FERNANDEZ FUEGO, MANUEL ALFREDO 0 :22:20 0:06:56 1:0986 0:11:27

300 RUEDA, MARIA 0 :22:28 0:07:04 2:1587 0:22:26

57 VELASCO BARROS, CHELO 0 :22:31 0:07:07 2:1588 0:22:26

268 RODRIGUEZ JORRETO, IVAN 0 :22:37 0:07:13 2:1589 0:22:26

82 EXPÓSITO ÁLVAREZ, MARÍA JESÚS 0 :22:39 0:07:15 2:1690 0:22:37

163 EXPÓSITO ÁLVAREZ, ROBERTO 0 :22:40 0:07:16 2:1691 0:22:35

290 CARREÑO, ADRIAN 0 :22:48 0:07:24 1:1392 0:12:13

30 GARCIA FERNÁNDEZ, VANESSA 0 :22:52 0:07:28 2:1693 0:22:44

203 SANTAMARINA MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 0 :22:57 0:07:33 2:1694 0:22:44

37 MARTÍN GÓMEZ, MARIELA DEL CARMEN 0 :22:59 0:07:35 2:1895 0:22:55

107 GUTIERREZ INGUANZO, ADRIAN 0 :23:09 0:07:45 2:1896 0:22:57

76 CASTAÑON LAJO, ALBERTO 0 :23:15 0:07:51 2:1897 0:22:59

231 ROCHA MARTINEZ, PABLO 0 :23:21 0:07:57 2:1998 0:23:08

164 FERNANDEZ MEJIDO, JOSE 0 :23:23 0:07:59 2:1999 0:23:11

92 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, SERGIO 0 :23:24 0:08:00 2:20100 0:23:21

291 ROZADA ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL 0 :23:26 0:08:02 2:19101 0:23:09

307 SUÁREZ PIZARRO, MÓNICA 0 :23:30 0:08:06 2:21102 0:23:27

250 IGNACIO GONZÁLEZ, SAÚL 0 :23:30 0:08:06 2:20103 0:23:21

56 VÁZQUEZ COBREROS, SONIA 0 :23:31 0:08:07 2:20104 0:23:17

309 ALVAREZ, NEREA 0 :23:32 0:08:08 2:21105 0:23:25

123 PARDO QUIROS, PABLO 0 :23:33 0:08:09 2:21106 0:23:32
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182 LIÉBANA GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS 0 :23:40 0:08:16 2:21107 0:23:31

45 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, LUCIA 0 :23:41 0:08:17 2:21108 0:23:33

166 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PELAYO 0 :23:43 0:08:19 1:18109 0:12:58

165 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JUAN IGNACIO 0 :23:43 0:08:19 2:22110 0:23:39

21 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JUAN IGNACIO 0 :23:44 0:08:20 2:22111 0:23:40

220 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, IVAN 0 :23:49 0:08:25 2:22112 0:23:40

262 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS 0 :23:51 0:08:27 2:22113 0:23:42

40 MORENO RIDRIGUEZ, NOEMI 0 :23:52 0:08:28 2:23114 0:23:49

264 SOLIS GARCIA, SARA 0 :23:52 0:08:28 2:23115 0:23:45

284 GARCIA MARTIN, JESUS 0 :23:53 0:08:29 2:23116 0:23:45

272 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, PELAYO 0 :23:55 0:08:31 2:22117 0:23:44

187 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, DAVID 0 :23:56 0:08:32 2:22118 0:23:39

241 DE LAS HERAS RODRÍGUEZ, MIGUEL 0 :23:58 0:08:34 2:23119 0:23:54

301 VAZQUEZ, MARIA 0 :24:04 0:08:40 2:24120 0:24:02

19 DÍAZ DE ANDA, ALBA 0 :24:04 0:08:40 2:24121 0:24:03

88 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, ESTEBAN 0 :24:05 0:08:41 2:24122 0:23:59

160 DEL CUADRO DÍAZ, JOSÉ ANGEL 0 :24:06 0:08:42 2:24123 0:23:58

192 MONTESERÍN TRAPIELLA, ALFONSO 0 :24:08 0:08:44 2:24124 0:24:02

248 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JENNIFER 0 :24:10 0:08:46 2:24125 0:24:02

255 GARCIA  PRESA, PATRICIA 0 :24:10 0:08:46 2:24126 0:24:03

173 GONZALEZ RIVAS, JUAN JOSE 0 :24:18 0:08:54 2:26127 0:24:15

206 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO ALFREDO 0 :24:19 0:08:55 2:24128 0:24:04

14 CARVAJAL PALAO, BELÉN 0 :24:19 0:08:55 2:26129 0:24:19

118 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, CARLOS 0 :24:20 0:08:56 2:25130 0:24:06

168 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALVA 0 :24:21 0:08:57 2:25131 0:24:08

167 FERNÁNDEZ PRADO, ALBERTO 0 :24:21 0:08:57 2:25132 0:24:13

149 APARICIO BUEY, IGNACIO 0 :24:22 0:08:58 2:25133 0:24:10

244 GARCIA  ALVAREZ, LUIS GONZAGA 0 :24:22 0:08:58 2:25134 0:24:07

95 FERNÁNDEZ MEJIDO, PABLO 0 :24:22 0:08:58 2:25135 0:24:08

62 ZAPICO FERNÁNDEZ, SARA 0 :24:22 0:08:58 2:25136 0:24:07

243 VERDES CASTRO, HÉCTOR 0 :24:27 0:09:03 2:26137 0:24:21

217 FERNANDEZ FUEGO, LUIS ALBERTO 0 :24:31 0:09:07 2:26138 0:24:23

158 DE JESUS DE LA FUENTE, JOSE MARÍA 0 :24:37 0:09:13 2:26139 0:24:24

69 ARDURA RODRIGUEZ, ROSANA 0 :24:37 0:09:13 2:27140 0:24:25

171 GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ, LUIS 0 :24:39 0:09:15 2:27141 0:24:28

87 FERNANDEZ TOYOS, JAVIER 0 :24:42 0:09:18 2:27142 0:24:26

74 CARDO GONZÁLEZ, BEATRIZ 0 :24:43 0:09:19 2:28143 0:24:37

302 VILLORIA HOMBRE, VILLORIA 0 :24:43 0:09:19 2:27144 0:24:29

293 NESPRAL PRADA, MANUEL ANTONIO 0 :24:44 0:09:20 2:27145 0:24:32

292 FERNÁNDEZ ALVAREZ, MARIO 0 :24:44 0:09:20 2:27146 0:24:34

175 GONZALEZ TORRE, JESUS 0 :24:48 0:09:24 2:27147 0:24:32

148 AMOR FERNANDEZ, GORKA 0 :24:48 0:09:24 2:27148 0:24:34

144 ALPERI PIÑERA, JAVIER 0 :24:50 0:09:26 2:28149 0:24:37

161 DIAZ DE LA CALLE, JORGE 0 :24:51 0:09:27 2:28150 0:24:36

297 FERNÁNDEZ MONTESERÍN, HORTENSIA 0 :24:53 0:09:29 2:28151 0:24:39

228 MENÉNDEZ ALVAREZ, JAVIER 0 :24:56 0:09:32 2:28152 0:24:44

84 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, ROCIO 0 :25:02 0:09:38 2:30153 0:24:58

143 ALDECOA SUAREZ, LUIS 0 :25:04 0:09:40 2:30154 0:25:02

51 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL 0 :25:05 0:09:41 2:29155 0:24:54

25 FERNÁNDEZ NOVO, MARTA 0 :25:06 0:09:42 2:30156 0:24:55

133 RODRÍGUEZ REY, PABLO 0 :25:08 0:09:44 1:27157 0:14:25

191 MONTEJO BERNARDO, JOSE MANUEL 0 :25:23 0:09:59 2:32158 0:25:15

20 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, ICIAR 0 :25:23 0:09:59 2:32159 0:25:18

213 APARICIO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 0 :25:33 0:10:09 2:33160 0:25:28

156 CORTINA AMIGO, ISMAEL 0 :25:33 0:10:09 2:33161 0:25:28

48 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, PAULA 0 :25:37 0:10:13 2:32162 0:25:24

47 RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA JOSÉ 0 :25:39 0:10:15 2:33163 0:25:25

154 CALVO GARCÍA, SUSANA 0 :25:39 0:10:15 2:33164 0:25:33

12 CARREÑO LORENZO, MARÍA LORENA 0 :25:39 0:10:15 2:33165 0:25:26

11 BARRIO MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN 0 :25:44 0:10:20 2:33166 0:25:31

139 VÁZQUEZ CALVO, OSCAR 0 :25:44 0:10:20 2:33167 0:25:30
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281 DIEZ SUAREZ, CATALINA 0 :25:50 0:10:26 2:35168 0:25:48

269 MARIA RANERO, ROSA 0 :25:59 0:10:35 2:35169 0:25:49

46 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANA 0 :26:01 0:10:37 2:35170 0:25:52

83 FANJUL CASIELLES, JUAN 0 :26:02 0:10:38 2:35171 0:25:50

209 VELASCO LOPEZ, DANIEL 0 :26:05 0:10:41 2:35172 0:25:53

178 KUNTZ SUÁREZ, JOSE ALEJANDRO 0 :26:05 0:10:41 2:35173 0:25:52

208 VÁZQUEZ COBREROS, LUIS ÁNGEL 0 :26:07 0:10:43 2:35174 0:25:54

152 CABALLERO ÁLVAREZ, JAVIER 0 :26:09 0:10:45 2:36175 0:26:03

91 FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 :26:10 0:10:46 2:36176 0:26:00

28 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ANA GEMA 0 :26:11 0:10:47 2:36177 0:25:59

282 DEL PEÑO LLORENTE, JUAN ANTONIO 0 :26:13 0:10:49 2:37178 0:26:06

100 GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA ISABEL 0 :26:24 0:11:00 2:38179 0:26:20

38 MARTINEZ RUBIO, BELEN 0 :26:24 0:11:00 2:38180 0:26:18

193 MORO PRIETO, MARCOS 0 :26:28 0:11:04 2:37181 0:26:14

146 ALVAREZ OTERO, EMILIO 0 :26:28 0:11:04 2:38182 0:26:23

31 GARCIA GARCIA, RAUL 0 :26:43 0:11:19 2:40183 0:26:36

99 GARCIA CALVO, MANUELA 0 :26:44 0:11:20 2:40184 0:26:36

207 TRANCHO LAVIN, JULIAN 0 :26:44 0:11:20 2:40185 0:26:36

267 GONZALEZ LLEDIAS, LORETO 0 :26:47 0:11:23 2:40186 0:26:38

247 BLANCO PEREZ, INES 0 :26:47 0:11:23 2:40187 0:26:38

249 CASTRILLON  DIAZ, ARANTXA 0 :26:48 0:11:24 2:40188 0:26:40

65 ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, GEMMA 0 :26:53 0:11:29 2:40189 0:26:41

81 ESTRADA GARCÍA, MARI PAZ 0 :26:54 0:11:30 2:40190 0:26:43

303 PIEDRA, SARA 0 :26:57 0:11:33 2:41191 0:26:47

33 HEVIA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSEFA 0 :27:06 0:11:42 2:42192 0:27:02

42 PEREZ SOTO PEREZ SOTO, JOSE MANUE 0 :27:07 0:11:43 2:42193 0:27:04

214 BANGO VELAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 0 :27:07 0:11:43 2:41194 0:26:52

180 LAVANDEIRA ÁLVAREZ, TAMARA 0 :27:08 0:11:44 2:41195 0:26:54

190 MIRANDA SOLÍS, LUÍS ADOLFO 0 :27:17 0:11:53 2:42196 0:27:04

204 SENIS ALVAREZ, ENRIQUE JESUS 0 :27:18 0:11:54 2:43197 0:27:11

236 RAMIREZ AMO, ROSA ELENA 0 :27:19 0:11:55 2:43198 0:27:10

85 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, EVA MARIA 0 :27:20 0:11:56 2:43199 0:27:10

52 SUAREZ SALUDES, ANAYENSE 0 :27:23 0:11:59 2:44200 0:27:18

138 SUAREZ ALONSO, CESAR 0 :27:24 0:12:00 2:44201 0:27:19

80 ESPINA FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL 0 :27:29 0:12:05 2:44202 0:27:23

240 AMBRUCIO ALVAREZ, HUGO 0 :27:30 0:12:06 2:44203 0:27:22

102 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL 0 :27:30 0:12:06 2:45204 0:27:25

116 MARTÍN FUENTES, ISABEL 0 :27:36 0:12:12 2:45205 0:27:25

94 FERNÁNDEZ MEDINA, MARI LUZ 0 :27:37 0:12:13 2:44206 0:27:24

9 ARÉVALO ROSÓN, LAURA 0 :27:41 0:12:17 2:45207 0:27:34

50 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, JUANJO 0 :27:49 0:12:25 2:47208 0:27:47

212 ALVAREZ SIERRA, DANIEL 0 :28:13 0:12:49 2:49209 0:28:05

55 VALDÉS HINOJAL, PATRICIA 0 :28:20 0:12:56 2:50210 0:28:18

229 MUÑIZ GUTIÉRREZ, ALBERTO 0 :28:49 0:13:25 2:52211 0:28:36

246 DIAZ, ANE ESTHER 0 :28:55 0:13:31 2:53212 0:28:48

245 MARTINEZ REGAL, EDUARDO 0 :28:56 0:13:32 2:53213 0:28:50

131 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MISAEL 0 :28:56 0:13:32 2:53214 0:28:48

141 VILAS OLIVEIRA, FILOMENA MARÍA 0 :29:07 0:13:43 2:54215 0:28:56

103 GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ, CARLOS M. 0 :29:08 0:13:44 2:54216 0:28:57

18 DELGADO CABRANES, ANA MARIA 0 :29:10 0:13:46 2:55217 0:29:05

304 TORAÑO CASO, INES 0 :29:13 0:13:49 2:55218 0:29:09

306 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, LORENA 0 :29:14 0:13:50 2:55219 0:29:09

305 HUERGO ALVAREZ, DAVID 0 :29:14 0:13:50 2:55220 0:29:08

177 GONZALEZ-LAMUÑO LEGUINA, ANA 0 :29:17 0:13:53 2:55221 0:29:14

275 SLOMIANY, ANETA 0 :29:32 0:14:08 2:56222 0:29:22

273 VÁZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ 0 :29:32 0:14:08 2:56223 0:29:21

54 VALDES HINOJAL, IDELGAR 0 :29:37 0:14:13 2:58224 0:29:35

294 MUÑIZ FERRER, DAVID 0 :29:49 0:14:25 2:58225 0:29:40

44 REYES NOVAL, ROSANA 0 :29:50 0:14:26 2:58226 0:29:41

53 TINEO GUERRERO, VANESA 0 :29:51 0:14:27 2:58227 0:29:42

221 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JESUS 0 :29:51 0:14:27 2:58228 0:29:42
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43 PINTA MARÍA, AZUCENA 0 :29:56 0:14:32 2:59229 0:29:50

66 AMBROJO PAREDES, GRACIELA 0 :29:56 0:14:32 2:59230 0:29:51

239 ROMALDO MORÓN, JANET HONORATA 0 :30:02 0:14:38 3:00231 0:29:55

13 CARRIL DIAZ, ANA 0 :30:06 0:14:42 2:59232 0:29:51

211 ALONSO PEREZ, IVAN 0 :30:10 0:14:46 3:00233 0:30:03

110 JARA ÁLVAREZ, BEATRIZ 0 :30:31 0:15:07 3:02234 0:30:16

227 MENENDEZ BLANCO, ALBERTO 0 :30:46 0:15:22 3:03235 0:30:34

49 RODRÍGUEZ ZAPICO, MARÍA 0 :30:48 0:15:24 3:04236 0:30:43

150 ARIAS GUERRA, ENRIQUE 0 :30:48 0:15:24 3:04237 0:30:42

256 , MARIA DEL MAR 0 :30:48 0:15:24 3:04238 0:30:35

261 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 0 :30:48 0:15:24 3:04239 0:30:38

3 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, EVA 0 :30:56 0:15:32 3:05240 0:30:54

200 REGUERA ROSAL, GONZALO 0 :30:57 0:15:33 3:05241 0:30:54

222 IGLESIAS ACEBAL, ADRIAN 0 :31:01 0:15:37 3:06242 0:31:01

197 PELLO GARCÍA, TINO 0 :31:05 0:15:41 3:06243 0:31:04

296 CABRERA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 0 :31:10 0:15:46 3:06244 0:31:02

295 CABRERA FERNÁNDEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 0 :31:10 0:15:46 3:06245 0:31:01

195 ORDÁS SANTOS, MERCE 0 :31:10 0:15:46 3:07246 0:31:06

215 BERGMANS MUÑIZ, MARIA CRUZ 0 :31:20 0:15:56 3:07247 0:31:14

299 CORTINA GARCIA, CRISTINA 0 :31:22 0:15:58 3:07248 0:31:09

115 MARIÑO BARROS, PAULA 0 :31:51 0:16:27 3:11249 0:31:49

16 COLLADO CORTE, CRISTINA 0 :31:51 0:16:27 3:11250 0:31:49

23 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 0 :32:01 0:16:37 3:11251 0:31:46

199 PRADA DIAZ, VANESSA 0 :32:02 0:16:38 3:11252 0:31:46

35 JOVELLANOS CIENFUEGOS, SANDRA 0 :32:02 0:16:38 3:11253 0:31:45

63 ÁLVAREZ VELASCO, ARIANA 0 :32:02 0:16:38 3:11254 0:31:46

238 THOMAS MENDOZA, MARI LUZ 0 :32:14 0:16:50 3:13255 0:32:07
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 CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

Pos. Dor. Dif. T. Oficial Corredor  RitmoT.Real

105 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, SUSANA 0 :18:12 1:491 0:18:10

24 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CARLA 0 :19:33 0:01:21 1:572 0:19:32

10 BALMORI RUENES, CLAUDIA 0 :20:15 0:02:03 2:013 0:20:15

7 AMADO COUSTIE, FLORENCIA ANABELA 0 :20:25 0:02:13 1:014 0:10:10

5 ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ, LAURA 0 :21:02 0:02:50 1:045 0:10:42

2 ALONSO FERNÁNDEZ, ELISA 0 :22:00 0:03:48 1:086 0:11:20

300 RUEDA, MARIA 0 :22:28 0:04:16 2:157 0:22:26

57 VELASCO BARROS, CHELO 0 :22:31 0:04:19 2:158 0:22:26

82 EXPÓSITO ÁLVAREZ, MARÍA JESÚS 0 :22:39 0:04:27 2:169 0:22:37

30 GARCIA FERNÁNDEZ, VANESSA 0 :22:52 0:04:40 2:1610 0:22:44

37 MARTÍN GÓMEZ, MARIELA DEL CARMEN 0 :22:59 0:04:47 2:1811 0:22:55

307 SUÁREZ PIZARRO, MÓNICA 0 :23:30 0:05:18 2:2112 0:23:27

56 VÁZQUEZ COBREROS, SONIA 0 :23:31 0:05:19 2:2013 0:23:17

309 ALVAREZ, NEREA 0 :23:32 0:05:20 2:2114 0:23:25

45 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, LUCIA 0 :23:41 0:05:29 2:2115 0:23:33

40 MORENO RIDRIGUEZ, NOEMI 0 :23:52 0:05:40 2:2316 0:23:49

264 SOLIS GARCIA, SARA 0 :23:52 0:05:40 2:2317 0:23:45

301 VAZQUEZ, MARIA 0 :24:04 0:05:52 2:2418 0:24:02

19 DÍAZ DE ANDA, ALBA 0 :24:04 0:05:52 2:2419 0:24:03

248 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JENNIFER 0 :24:10 0:05:58 2:2420 0:24:02

255 GARCIA  PRESA, PATRICIA 0 :24:10 0:05:58 2:2421 0:24:03

14 CARVAJAL PALAO, BELÉN 0 :24:19 0:06:07 2:2622 0:24:19

62 ZAPICO FERNÁNDEZ, SARA 0 :24:22 0:06:10 2:2523 0:24:07

69 ARDURA RODRIGUEZ, ROSANA 0 :24:37 0:06:25 2:2724 0:24:25

74 CARDO GONZÁLEZ, BEATRIZ 0 :24:43 0:06:31 2:2825 0:24:37

297 FERNÁNDEZ MONTESERÍN, HORTENSIA 0 :24:53 0:06:41 2:2826 0:24:39

84 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, ROCIO 0 :25:02 0:06:50 2:3027 0:24:58

51 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL 0 :25:05 0:06:53 2:2928 0:24:54

25 FERNÁNDEZ NOVO, MARTA 0 :25:06 0:06:54 2:3029 0:24:55

20 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, ICIAR 0 :25:23 0:07:11 2:3230 0:25:18

48 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, PAULA 0 :25:37 0:07:25 2:3231 0:25:24

47 RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA JOSÉ 0 :25:39 0:07:27 2:3332 0:25:25

154 CALVO GARCÍA, SUSANA 0 :25:39 0:07:27 2:3333 0:25:33

12 CARREÑO LORENZO, MARÍA LORENA 0 :25:39 0:07:27 2:3334 0:25:26

11 BARRIO MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN 0 :25:44 0:07:32 2:3335 0:25:31

281 DIEZ SUAREZ, CATALINA 0 :25:50 0:07:38 2:3536 0:25:48

269 MARIA RANERO, ROSA 0 :25:59 0:07:47 2:3537 0:25:49

46 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANA 0 :26:01 0:07:49 2:3538 0:25:52

28 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ANA GEMA 0 :26:11 0:07:59 2:3639 0:25:59

100 GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA ISABEL 0 :26:24 0:08:12 2:3840 0:26:20

38 MARTINEZ RUBIO, BELEN 0 :26:24 0:08:12 2:3841 0:26:18

99 GARCIA CALVO, MANUELA 0 :26:44 0:08:32 2:4042 0:26:36

267 GONZALEZ LLEDIAS, LORETO 0 :26:47 0:08:35 2:4043 0:26:38

247 BLANCO PEREZ, INES 0 :26:47 0:08:35 2:4044 0:26:38

249 CASTRILLON  DIAZ, ARANTXA 0 :26:48 0:08:36 2:4045 0:26:40

Pagina 1



Pos. Dor. Dif. T. Oficial Corredor  RitmoT.Real

65 ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, GEMMA 0 :26:53 0:08:41 2:4046 0:26:41

81 ESTRADA GARCÍA, MARI PAZ 0 :26:54 0:08:42 2:4047 0:26:43

303 PIEDRA, SARA 0 :26:57 0:08:45 2:4148 0:26:47

33 HEVIA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSEFA 0 :27:06 0:08:54 2:4249 0:27:02

180 LAVANDEIRA ÁLVAREZ, TAMARA 0 :27:08 0:08:56 2:4150 0:26:54

85 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, EVA MARIA 0 :27:20 0:09:08 2:4351 0:27:10

52 SUAREZ SALUDES, ANAYENSE 0 :27:23 0:09:11 2:4452 0:27:18

116 MARTÍN FUENTES, ISABEL 0 :27:36 0:09:24 2:4553 0:27:25

94 FERNÁNDEZ MEDINA, MARI LUZ 0 :27:37 0:09:25 2:4454 0:27:24

9 ARÉVALO ROSÓN, LAURA 0 :27:41 0:09:29 2:4555 0:27:34

55 VALDÉS HINOJAL, PATRICIA 0 :28:20 0:10:08 2:5056 0:28:18

246 DIAZ, ANE ESTHER 0 :28:55 0:10:43 2:5357 0:28:48

141 VILAS OLIVEIRA, FILOMENA MARÍA 0 :29:07 0:10:55 2:5458 0:28:56

18 DELGADO CABRANES, ANA MARIA 0 :29:10 0:10:58 2:5559 0:29:05

304 TORAÑO CASO, INES 0 :29:13 0:11:01 2:5560 0:29:09

306 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, LORENA 0 :29:14 0:11:02 2:5561 0:29:09

177 GONZALEZ-LAMUÑO LEGUINA, ANA 0 :29:17 0:11:05 2:5562 0:29:14

275 SLOMIANY, ANETA 0 :29:32 0:11:20 2:5663 0:29:22

273 VÁZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ 0 :29:32 0:11:20 2:5664 0:29:21

54 VALDES HINOJAL, IDELGAR 0 :29:37 0:11:25 2:5865 0:29:35

44 REYES NOVAL, ROSANA 0 :29:50 0:11:38 2:5866 0:29:41

53 TINEO GUERRERO, VANESA 0 :29:51 0:11:39 2:5867 0:29:42

43 PINTA MARÍA, AZUCENA 0 :29:56 0:11:44 2:5968 0:29:50

66 AMBROJO PAREDES, GRACIELA 0 :29:56 0:11:44 2:5969 0:29:51

239 ROMALDO MORÓN, JANET HONORATA 0 :30:02 0:11:50 3:0070 0:29:55

13 CARRIL DIAZ, ANA 0 :30:06 0:11:54 2:5971 0:29:51

110 JARA ÁLVAREZ, BEATRIZ 0 :30:31 0:12:19 3:0272 0:30:16

49 RODRÍGUEZ ZAPICO, MARÍA 0 :30:48 0:12:36 3:0473 0:30:43

3 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, EVA 0 :30:56 0:12:44 3:0574 0:30:54

296 CABRERA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 0 :31:10 0:12:58 3:0675 0:31:02

295 CABRERA FERNÁNDEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 0 :31:10 0:12:58 3:0676 0:31:01

195 ORDÁS SANTOS, MERCE 0 :31:10 0:12:58 3:0777 0:31:06

215 BERGMANS MUÑIZ, MARIA CRUZ 0 :31:20 0:13:08 3:0778 0:31:14

299 CORTINA GARCIA, CRISTINA 0 :31:22 0:13:10 3:0779 0:31:09

115 MARIÑO BARROS, PAULA 0 :31:51 0:13:39 3:1180 0:31:49

16 COLLADO CORTE, CRISTINA 0 :31:51 0:13:39 3:1181 0:31:49

23 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 0 :32:01 0:13:49 3:1182 0:31:46

199 PRADA DIAZ, VANESSA 0 :32:02 0:13:50 3:1183 0:31:46

35 JOVELLANOS CIENFUEGOS, SANDRA 0 :32:02 0:13:50 3:1184 0:31:45

63 ÁLVAREZ VELASCO, ARIANA 0 :32:02 0:13:50 3:1185 0:31:46

238 THOMAS MENDOZA, MARI LUZ 0 :32:14 0:14:02 3:1386 0:32:07
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